Student Satisfaction Survey (2020-2021)

712 responses

Publish analytics

Class

712 responses

® BMS
® BAF
® VA
@® MCom

® BA

@® BCom

@ BSc

® BCA
A @ BAVM

Name of Student

712 responses

Sheetal

Shreya Vetkar

Ritika Boda

Harshada Tamboli

Tanisha Singh

Utekar Vishakha Vikas

Shaheen Anwarali Sheikh

Mayuri Shailesh Rokde

Disha Chandrakant Kunder


https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1F8y8EhPuo0WHFp_KU70lDPMpQ4x2HM3oNbjnszAjr_4/edit?usp=redirect_edit_m2#start=publishanalytics

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the regular / online classes?

(Frafirasifaarg wemsii # fd-r ursasH e ur?)

712 responses

@® 4-851t0 100%
@® 3-701t084%
© 2-55t069%
@® 1-30t054%

@ 0 -Below 30%

2. How was your teachers’ preparation for the regular / online classes?

(Frafira/eiars semsit & faw smus et &) daRt Bt 2fi?)

712 responses

@ 4 - Complete

@ 3 - Satisfactory

@ 2 - Poor

@ 1- Very Poor

@ 0 —Not prepared at all

3. How were the teachers able to use the online methods to supplement
class room teaching? (fR1&% H&f1-R1&o1 & Qe & o 3iTars fafdm &1
YN B3 & ol 9&m U7?)

712 responses

@ 4 - Always effective

@ 3 - Sometimes effective
@ 2 - Just satisfactorily
@ 1- Generally ineffective

@ 0 —Very poor communication /
presentation




4. The teacher’s teaching and online presentations can be described as

(Rreres & fR1gror 3R e TRgfadl &1 59 UHR aftfd fasan s 9aar @)

712 responses

@ 4 — Excellent
@ 3 - Very good
@ 2-Good

® 1-Fair

@ 0 —Poor

5. Were there any questions from teachers to evaluate if the students are
following the new process of learning? (T 1&g/l = T8 3 a B & forg
DI UY ST U1 b 1 BT 718 WA+ B! Uik a1 &1 UTe HR 38 U?)

712 responses

&

® 4 - Regularly
@ 3 - Often

@ 2 - Sometimes
@ 1-Rarely

@ 0 —Never

6. Was your performance in submission of assignments analyzed by your

teacher? (T 30 RI&® GRT T BT B UG HIA | MUD TR Bl

fowcry T fosam Tt ur?)

712 responses

@ 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometime
@ 1-Rarely

@ 0 —Never



7.1s the college taking measures to promote internship, student exchange,
need based field visits etc.? (T Piciol ST, BT HEH-UaH, STaIdhdl
3T &1 & SR 1T BT I TaT 3 & IURI R IET 872)

712 responses
® 4 - Regularly
@® 3 - Often
24.4% @ 2 - Sometimes
) @® 1-Rarely
= — | @ 0 —Never

8. The institution has created awareness on outcome based education to

help students learn and grow. (Wﬁﬁﬁ?ﬂ@ﬁ@?ﬁﬁﬁﬂﬁﬁ%
ferg afvomm senfya e R SREw Ol Yar 1 1)

712 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
® 3 - Agree

@ 2 —Neutral

@ 1- Disagree

@ 0 -Strongly disagree

9. Did your teachers guide you on how to enhance competencies for
getting a job while handling the regular classes? (Rl e fRrefent = fFafta
B3 BT YHTA B TR I U & [T Gafdl ST &b SR H e ARG
fopar ur?)

712 responses

@ 4 —Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometime
@ 1-Rarely

@ 0 —Never




10. Is your mentor in touch with you and helping in completing the tasks
given to you? (T 3MTUHT A T 3T YU T § 3R MTUH! f3T T8 Hraf
TR 3 A Aag R T@T77)

712 responses
@ 4 - Every time
@ 3 - Usually
@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometime
@ 1- Rarely
4 @ 0 -I don't have a mentor

11. Are your teachers using online / offline methods to illustrate concepts
through examples and applications. (T 3T e e vl 3R &ECI'CﬁTﬁ
o HIEH W YRS D1 WY B & T iz 1/3iitars fafedt o1 3uan
PIXE )

712 responses

@ 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometime
@ 1-Rarely

@ 0 —Never

12. Were you encouraged for your good performance and supported

where you were lagging behind? (T JTUP! T TAIT TR H3 & g
UieTied foram Tam 3R wTgt 3y fUss ) A 98! 3t gaed= faan)

712 responses
@ 4-Fuly
@ 3 - Reasonably
© 2 - Partially
@ 1- Slightly
A @ 0 -Unable to answer




13. Did your Teachers guide you on how to use your online classes to

overcome your weaknesses. (Il 3TYas FRI&feh] = U HHGNNAT Bl [+
B & 7T 30T SffTeTs HamsT BT W PR & IR H SHTUHT ARTERH

foam uti)
® 4 —Everytime
@ 3 - Usually
@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometime
@ 1-Rarely
,A @ 0 —Never

712 responses

14. The college is guiding students and supporting them through periodical
monitoring and reviewing their quality improvement in learning. CIGEEIE!
BT HAFTGRM R 61 § SR THI-THA R R & 71e9H § 3701 G0 I @
8 R R § I U H GUR B T B 6T 8)

712 responses
@ 4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 - Agree
50.6% @ 2 —Neutral
A @ 1- Disagree
e @ 0 -Strongly disagree
40.2%

15. The college and the teachers are aware of the changed social situations
and are using student centric methods for helping their learning and

problem solving. (@Taret 3R e deelt g amfores uRfRufo I s/ama 8
3R 3T YRE 3R THRT P! YA & Heg T & (A4 BT Higd aiid! &
STRT IR 8 )

712 responses
@ 4 - To a great extent
@® 3 - Moderate
@ 2 - Somewhat
@ 1- Very little
A @ 0 —Not at all




16. The teachers encourage you to take all precautions and are guiding you
in participating in extracurricular / outreach activities. (Rrefer amaen! it

JraYTat SR & oI Mifed BRd § 3R TR / 33eda nfafaferay & wmy
T H AU ATieRH B IR 1)

712 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 - Agree

@ 2 —Neutral

@ - Disagree

@ 0 -Strongly disagree

17. You are being provided guidance on skills needed for effective
communication, conflict resolution and employment by the college CARE
ERT 3! U TR, TTY FHIYH SR AR F 1T Ha=ass S R
HReR UeH far s @13 1)

712 responses

@ 4 - To a great extent
@ 3 - Moderate

@ 2 - Somewhat

@ 1- Very little

@ 0 Notatall

18. What % of teachers are able to use technology for handling online /

offline classes. (3{TTATS/3MTHATST H&T3 B! YHTAA & fort e ufawra
fRrerep Wi &1 IuaT o § JaH 1)

712 responses

@ 4 - Above 90%
@® 3-70-89%
® 2-50-69%
©® 1-30-49%
@ 0 - Below 29%




19. To what extent would you recommend your college to other students?

(31T 31 BT &I U Blaisl I fhd 8¢ dd BRI HI?)

712 responses

@ 4 - To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate

@ 2 - Somewhat

@ 1- Very little

@ 0 —Notatall

20. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching -
learning experience in your institution: (30 TR & THY R1&or-S1fermg 3{JHd e
JUR F forg 1 sraeier-1/gema &)

389 responses

No
Nothing

Good

Nothing
Yes
No

I think it's going right at the moment no need for any change, thank you .!
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